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S766

2767

2768

2769

2770

2771

2772

2706

Bailey, Charles, and
Bailey, Robert

(trading as
C. and B. Bailey)

Bringhnrst, B. D.
Fartnan (Major)

Woodrow, Austin

Allen, Walter

Hart, Nicholas .„ ...

Jenkins, Edward William
John

Curnow, Alfred ..,

Spink, George ... ..,

Brigden, Henry John ...
(trading as

H. J. Brigden, and as
A. Brigden) ,

Swine Meadow Farm, Deeping St. James,
Lincolnshire

Hilfield Lodge, Aldenham, in the county of
Hertford

Late of Cheapside Works, Worksop, Not-
tinghamshire, now of Manor Farm, Clown,
Derbyshire

13, Ascupart-street, in the county borough
of Southampton, carrying on business at
86, Bevois-street, Southampton aforesaid

Ooatham House, Guisbrough, in the county
of York

The Adelphi Hotel, Wind-street, in the
county borough of Swansea

Amalebrea, Towednack, Cornwall

Ike following Amended Notice

17 and 18, Warwick-road, Worthing, Sussex

Farmers

Gentleman

Twine Merchant and
Farmer

Baker ... .... ...

Horse Dealer

Licensed Victualler

Farmer

Quarry Owner ... ...

is substituted for that put

.
Coal Merchant
Baker and Confectioner

Peterborough ...

St. Albans

Sheffield s..

Southampton ...

Stockton*- on -
Tees

Swansea

Truro

York

lished vn the Ian

Brighton ...

Aug. 7, 1903

June 22, 1903

July 30, 1903

Aug. 21, 1903

Aug. 20, 1903

Aug. 20, 1903

Aug. 22, 1903

Aug. 21, 1903

Aon Gazette of

Aug. 19, 1903

13
of 1903

15
of 1903

48
of 1903

17
of 1903

26
of 1903

13
of 1903

19
of 1903

36
of 1903

the 21st

80
of 1903

Aug. 21, 1903

Aug. 20, 1903

Aug. 20, 1903

Aug. 21, 1903

Aug. 20, 1903

Aug. 20, 1903

Aug. 22, 1903

Aug. 21, 1903

~

August, 1903.

Aug. 19, 1903

13

12

48

17

20

13

18.

31

47

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

H
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