${\bf RECEIVING\ ORDERS--} continued.$

No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Becciving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Polition.
27 65	Bailey, Charles, and Bailey, Robert (trading as C. and R. Bailey)	Swine Meadow Farm, Deeping St. James, Lincolnshire	Farmers	Peterborough	Aug. 7, 1903	i3 of 1903	Aug. 21, 1903	13	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
27 66	Bringhurst, E. D. Farman (Major)	Hilfield Lodge, Aldenham, in the county of Hertford	Gentleman	St. Albans	June 22, 1903	15 of 1903	Aug. 20, 1903	12	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2767	Woodrow, Austin	Late of Cheapside Works, Worksop, Not- tinghamshire, now of Manor Farm, Olown, Derbyshire	Twine Merchant and Farmer	Sheffield	July 30, 1903	48 of 1903	Aug. 20, 1903	48	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2768	Allen, Walter	13, Ascupart-street, in the county borough of Southampton, carrying on business at 86, Bevois-street, Southampton aforesaid	Baker Lw	Southampton	Aug. 21, 1903	17 of 1903	Aug. 21, 1903	17	Debtor's	
2769	Hart, Nicholas	Coatham House, Guisbrough, in the county of York	Horse Dealer	Stockton on - Tees	Aug. 20, 1903	26 of 1903	Aug. 20, 1903	20	Debtor's	
2770	Jenkins, Edward William John	The Adelphi Hotel, Wind-street, in the county borough of Swansea	Licensed Victualler	Swansea	Aug. 20, 1903	13 of 1903	Aug. 20, 1903	13	Debtor's	
2771	Curnow, Alfred	Amalebrea, Towednack, Cornwall	Farmer	Traro	Aug. 22, 1903	19 of 1903	Aug. 22, 1903	18	Debtor's	
2772	Spink, George	Scotton, Yorkshire	Quarry Owner	York	Aug. 21, 1903	36 of 1903	Aug. 21, 1903	31	Debtor's	
		The following Amended Notice	is substituted for that pub	lished in the Lon	don Gazette of	the 21st	August, 1903.	ł	}	
2706	Brigden, Henry John (trading as H. J. Brigden, and as A. Brigden)	17 and 18, Warwick-road, Worthing, Sussex	Coal Merchant Baker and Confectioner	Brighton	Aug. 19, 1903	80 of 1903	Aug. 19, 1903	47	Debtor's	
.									}	